callsign ac_type

LN939TW (C560
FDX838  A306
LXJ536 CL30
N446VG  GLF5
LN560LC  C560
LN939TW (560
N393AG B737
N510JK  C510
N140WH C650
N505XP  BE40
NKS797  A320
SWQ9878 B734

registratior dep_af

N939TW
N685FE
N536FX
N446VG
N560LC
N939TW
N393AG
N510JK
N140WH
N505XP
N620NK
N803T)J

KGNV
KFLL
KOKC
KFXE
KCRG
KBHM
KBGR
KTCL
KAZO
KGYH
KBOS
KMCO

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

11/20/2018 5:33

11/20/2018 9:28

11/20/2018 9:54
11/20/2018 10:24
11/20/2018 13:03
11/20/2018 13:45
11/20/2018 14:28
11/20/2018 17:44
11/20/2018 18:07
11/20/2018 18:11
11/20/2018 18:57
11/20/2018 20:42

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



